CURSO DE SOCORROS DE URGENCIAS EM ATENDIMENTO PRE-HOSPITALAR

CANDIDATOS SELECIONADOS PARA COMPOR A TURMA 47

Posto/Graduagio
Cb
32 Sgt

Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
22Ten
Asp Of
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Asp Of
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
Sd
29 Sgt
39 Sgt
Sd
Sd
Sd
St
Sd
Sd
Cb
Sd

NOME
DANIELLE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA

NAIARA TEODOSIO DOS SANTOS
ANA LAURA DE FATIMA BARBOSA
JOAO PEDRO BARRETO CAVALCANTE
GABRIELA NERY DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO
RAYANNE DA SILVA QUEIROZ
DEBORA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
NATAN RAMOS BARBOSA
LARISSA NUNES DE JESUS
LUCIANA FROTA MADEIRA
TATIANY ALVES DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA ROBLEDO FAXAS
MARILIA ALVES COUTINHO
GRAZIELE CAIXETA PEREIRA
EVANDRO AMERICANO DO BRASIL FILHO
LARA SOUZA SOARES
FILIPE RIBEIRO BORGES
LUISA GURJAO DE CARVALHO AMARAL
ESTEVAO GABRIEL SOUZA AGUIAR
WESKLY FEITOSA LAGO
ARTHUR RODRIGUES GARCIA
JHESSICA COUTO ARAUJO
DENISE MEIRE MEIRELES BRAGA
ROGER DE SOUZA BARBOSA
RENATO VIANA CHAGAS
LARISSA CHRISTOVAM DE BARROS
ERICKSON DIAS GOUVEIA
MATHEUS RIBEIRO GOMES HERCULANO
LUIZ HENRIQUE MENDES DE SOUSA
RENALDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
GUILHERME AUGUSTO COSTA BEZERRA
DANIELY DE FREITAS SOARES
LUCIANO DE SOUSA TRINDADE
MARIA ELISA SOBRAL PAIVA

MATC
3002351
131-
881-5
3053736
1247346
3053618
3053963
1020988
1011764
3055206
3003398
1002998
3142693
3054529
3142533
3142563
3053553
3053838
3053658
2156319
3053547
3142926
3053231
3054569
3142833
3142337
1406053
2038934
3142802
3142566
3054417
0460-4
1721589
3142620
3003004
1897261

UNIDADE
GAVOP
CBMMG

82 GBM
182 GBM
12 GBM
152 GBM
252 GBM
372 GBM
82 GBM
CEFAP
GAEPH
GAEPH
132 GBM
172 GBM
192 GBM
212 GBM
362 GBM
452 GBM
GAEPH
GAEPH
22 GBM
62 GBM
22° GBM
GAEPH
112 GBM
72 GBM
152 GBM
162 GBM
372 GBM
412 GBM
CBMRO
32 GBM
92 GBM
102 GBM
342 GBM

NOTA
10
9,75

9,5
9,5
9,25
9,25
9,25
9,25
9,25
9

O © © vV v OV OO

8,75
8,75
8,75
8,5
8,5
8,25
8,25

7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,5
7,5
7,5
6,75



